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Employer Booth #s

49 Financial 27

ADM 225

ALDI USA 35

Altec Industries 13, 14

Americo Services, Inc. 38

Associated Wholesale Grocers, Inc. 251

Baxter Auto 205

Berry Companies, Inc 223

Black & Veatch 210

Busey 231

C.H. Robinson 209

Capitol Federal 232

Cargill 89

CDPC Sales Team 37

Centralized Supply Chain Services 88

Choice Solutions L.L.C. 252

Cintas Corporation 233

City of Kansas City, Missouri 82

City of Salina, KS 227

City of Topeka 216

City Year 44

CivicPlus 208

Commerce Bank 250

ConocoPhillips 16, 17

Consolidated Electrical Distributors, Inc. 19

CRB Group 345

Creative Planning Business Services 87

Dayton Freight 249

DCCCA 33

Dillons/Baker's/Gerbes Stores 230

Edward Jones 213

empirical foods, inc. 12

Enterprise Mobility 34

Equitable Advisors 234

Equity Bank 36

Farm Bureau Financial Services 86

Farmers Insurance District 72 Wichita KS 206

Fastenal Company 248

Federal Bureau of Investigation 41

First National Bank and Trust 6

FitzMark 235

Foot Locker Corporate 254, 255

Frito Lay Topeka 7, 8

Frontier Farm Credit 28

Go Local Interactive 236

Grant Thornton 15

Great Plains Manufacturing, Inc. 99

Great Southern Bank 96

Hallmark Cards, Inc. 256

Heights Venture Architecture + Design 5

Starlight 40

Steadily 243

SurePoint Ag Systems 200

Target 26

TESSERE, Inc. 20

Textron 90, 91

The Hershey Company 21

The Sherwin-Williams Company 92

Theodore Roosevelt Medora Foundation 221

TQL (Total Quality Logistics) 32

Trinity Logistics 30

TVH Parts Co 211

Tyson Foods, Inc. 25

U.S. Senator Roger Marshall 204

Wichita Police Department 39

Wolters Kluwer 23

Employer Booth #s

John Deere 1, 2, 3

NorthPoint Development 4

Heights Venture Architecture + Design 5

First National Bank and Trust 6

Frito Lay Topeka 7, 8

Poet Biofuels 9

Shamrock Trading Corporation 10, 11

empirical foods, inc. 12

Altec Industries 13, 14

Grant Thornton 15

ConocoPhillips 16, 17

Imperial PFS 18

Consolidated Electrical Distributors, Inc. 19

TESSERE, Inc. 20

The Hershey Company 21

Northwestern Mutual - Kansas City Area/Leawood/Lenexa, KS 22

Wolters Kluwer 23

PepsiCo 24

Tyson Foods, Inc. 25

Target 26

49 Financial 27

Frontier Farm Credit 28

Security Benefit 29

Trinity Logistics 30

Hormel Foods Corporation 31

TQL (Total Quality Logistics) 32

DCCCA 33

Enterprise Mobility 34

ALDI USA 35

Equity Bank 36

CDPC Sales Team 37

Americo Services, Inc. 38

Wichita Police Department 39

Starlight 40

Federal Bureau of Investigation 41

Kansas Department of Commerce 42

Kansas Department for Aging and Disability Services 43

City Year 44

Kansas State University - Talent Acquisition Team 79

Omaha Public Schools 80

Lincoln Public Schools 81

City of Kansas City, Missouri 82

Nebraska Department of Correctional Services (NDCS) 83

Koch Industries, Inc. 84, 85

Farm Bureau Financial Services 86

Creative Planning Business Services 87

Centralized Supply Chain Services 88

Cargill 89

Textron 90, 91

The Sherwin-Williams Company 92

SRS Distribution 93

QTS Data Centers 94

IAT Insurance Group 95

Great Southern Bank 96

Phillips 66 97, 98

Great Plains Manufacturing, Inc. 99

Huhtamaki, Inc. 100

SurePoint Ag Systems 200

Knights of Columbus - Insurance 201

PrairieLand Partners 202

Kansas City, Missouri Police Department 203

U.S. Senator Roger Marshall 204

Baxter Auto 205

Farmers Insurance District 72 Wichita KS 206

Renaissance Financial 207

CivicPlus 208

C.H. Robinson 209

Black & Veatch 210

TVH Parts Co 211

KEYENCE Corporation of America 212

Edward Jones 213

Keating & Associates, Inc. 214

INTRUST Bank 215

City of Topeka 216

Spotlight 217

Murphy-Hoffman Company (MHC Kenworth) 218

Made for Manhattan 219

Kansas Department of Wildlife and Parks-Law Enforcement Division 220

Theodore Roosevelt Medora Foundation 221

Marine Officer Programs Kansas City 222

Berry Companies, Inc 223

Kansas Department of Agriculture 224

ADM 225

Kansas City Kansas Public Schools 226

City of Salina, KS 227

Myers and Stauffer 228

Kiewit 229

Dillons/Baker's/Gerbes Stores 230

Busey 231

Capitol Federal 232

Cintas Corporation 233

Equitable Advisors 234

FitzMark 235

Go Local Interactive 236

KeyBank 237

Olathe Public Schools USD #233 238

Spring Venture Group 239

Senior Benefit Services 240

Oakes Auto Group Inc. 242

Steadily 243

Quantum Resource Professionals 244

Lockton 245

Kansas Bankers Association 246

North Kansas City School District 247

Fastenal Company 248

Dayton Freight 249

Commerce Bank 250

Associated Wholesale Grocers, Inc. 251

Choice Solutions L.L.C. 252

Netsmart Technologies, Inc. 253

Foot Locker Corporate 254, 255

Hallmark Cards, Inc. 256

Michels 343

K-State Technology Development Institute 344

CRB Group 345

Kansas Bureau of Investigation 346

EMPLOYERS LISTED
IN ALPHABETICAL

ORDER

EMPLOYERS LISTED
IN NUMERICAL

ORDER

Hormel Foods Corporation 31

Huhtamaki, Inc. 100

IAT Insurance Group 95

Imperial PFS 18

INTRUST Bank 215

John Deere 1, 2, 3

Kansas Bankers Association 246

Kansas Bureau of Investigation 346

Kansas City Kansas Public Schools 226

Kansas City, Missouri Police Department 203

Kansas Department for Aging and Disability Services 43

Kansas Department of Agriculture 224

Kansas Department of Commerce 42

Kansas Department of Wildlife and Parks-Law Enforcement Division 220

Kansas State University - Talent Acquisition Team 79

Keating & Associates, Inc. 214

KeyBank 237

KEYENCE Corporation of America 212

Kiewit 229

Knights of Columbus - Insurance 201

Koch Industries, Inc. 84, 85

K-State Technology Development Institute 344

Lincoln Public Schools 81

Lockton 245

Made for Manhattan 219

Marine Officer Programs Kansas City 222

Michels 343

Murphy-Hoffman Company (MHC Kenworth) 218

Myers and Stauffer 228

Nebraska Department of Correctional Services (NDCS) 83

Netsmart Technologies, Inc. 253

North Kansas City School District 247

NorthPoint Development 4

Northwestern Mutual - Kansas City Area/Leawood/Lenexa, KS 22

Oakes Auto Group Inc. 242

Olathe Public Schools USD #233 238

Omaha Public Schools 80

PepsiCo 24

Phillips 66 97, 98

Poet Biofuels 9

PrairieLand Partners 202

QTS Data Centers 94

Quantum Resource Professionals 244

Renaissance Financial 207

Security Benefit 29

Senior Benefit Services 240

Shamrock Trading Corporation 10, 11

Spotlight 217

Spring Venture Group 239

SRS Distribution 93


